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Schwartz Bacon Flavoured Bits (6 x 320g)
Short Product Name:
Bacon Flavoured Bits

Brown/red flakes with bacon/smoky/meaty taste

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010421174445   Internal GTIN: 5010421074448   Supplier : R.H.Amar & Co Limited   Suppliers Product Code : MC133

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1709kJ

406kcal
12g 1g 2g 7.53g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1709kJ 406kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1709kJ 

406kCal

Carbohydrates 18g

of which sugars 2g

Fat 12g

of which saturates 1g

Fibre -g

Protein 55g

Salt 7.53g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
SOYBEAN protein, sunflower oil, salt, dried beetroot, flavourings (including smoke flavouring), maltodextrin, WHEAT flour, colours (carmine, paprika extract), anti-caking agent (magnesium carbonate).

Supplier's Product Code : MC133

Product Added : 12 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 February 2024

erudus id : 90a9b2698dd54a9bbad276c50d083105

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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